
AM
Hwy 101 N., Surf Pines, Cullaby Lake, N 
Seaside-BMS/SHSAqua

AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

6:42:00 AM (Depart Bus Garage)1985 N. Roosevelt 

6:44:00 AM (6-12) Park Lane  &  Hwy 101 

6:45:00 AM (6-12) Garden Terrace. & Hwy 101-Off Road 

6:47:00 AM (6-12) Old Weigh Station Rd.  Off Road 

6:47:30 AM (6-12) Adair Lane & Hwy 101   (Off Road) 

6:50:00 AM Right Dellmoor Lp Rd North Entrance 

6:51:00 AM (6-12) 89614 Dellmoor Loop 

6:51:15 AM (6-12) Old Bog (Xover) 

6:51:30 AM (6-12) 89423 Dellmoor Loop Rd (Xover) 

6:52:00 AM (6-12) 89308 Dellmoor Lp 

6:53:00 AM (6-12) 89163 Dellmoor Lp (Xover) 

6:53:30 AM (6-12) 89052 Dellmoor Loop 

6:54:00 AM (6-12) Short Rd & Dellmoor Lp (Xover) 

7:00:00 AM (K-12) Polo Ridge 

7:00:30 AM (K-12) Easy Way & Surf Pines 

7:01:30 AM (K-12) 89139 Manion 

7:02:40 AM (K-12) Neacoxie &  Manion. 

7:04:20 AM (K-12) High Surf & Ocean 

7:06:00 AM (K-12) 89100 Manion 

7:08:40 AM (K-12) Pine Ridge & Manion 

7:09:00 AM (K-12) 89647 Manion. 

7:10:00 AM (K-12) 89780 Marion Dr. (Xover) 

7:14:00 AM (K-12) 90345 Lewis Rd 

7:14:30 AM (K-12) Nevada & Lewis Rd (Xover) 

7:15:30 AM (K-12) 90503 Lewis Rd (California & Nevada) 

7:16:00 AM (K-12) 50' before stop sign at RV Park 

7:17:30 AM (K-12) Country Club Estates 

7:20:00 AM (K-12) Entrance of Cullaby at pull out 

7:22:00 AM (K-12) 33815 Lake Front Dr 

7:22:40 AM (K-12) Lake Front & LakeShore Court 

7:23:30 AM 90227 Hawkins 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

7:24:00 AM (K-12) 90261 Hawkins  Rd 

7:25:20 AM (K-12) Westshore  &  Hawkins. 

7:27:00 AM (K-12) Shoreline Dr & Cullaby Lake Ln 

7:29:11 AM (K-12) 33611 Cullaby Lake (Xover) 

7:31:10 AM (K-12) 90338 Hwy 101 (Safe Harbor Vet) Off Road 

7:32:00 AM (K-12) 90152 Hwy 101 Across from Weigh Station 

7:34:30 AM (K-12) Westlake Ln (Espresso Stand - Off Road) 

7:35:00 AM (K-12) Doreyman Lane & Hwy 101. 

7:38:00 AM (K-12) Great Wall parking lot 

7:39:00 AM (K-12) Chinook & Gearhart Loop (Xover) 

7:39:45 AM (K-12) Fifer Heights & Gearhart Lp (Xover) 

7:41:00 AM (K-12) 1376 N. Marion Ave 

7:42:30 AM (K-12) 1157 Marion (Gearhart by the Sea) Xover 

7:45:00 AM Gearhart School  (P/U BMS\SHS students) Bus Circle 

7:49:00 AM (6-12) 3222 Hwy 101-North Driveway 

7:50:00 AM (6-12) 3174 Hwy 101 

7:52:30 AM (6-12) Seaside  Fitness  Center.. 

7:53:00 AM (6-12) Indian Way.. 

7:53:30 AM (6-12) 2025 N. Holladay (Xover) 

7:54:00 AM Seaside High School 

7:56:30 AM Depart High School 

7:57:00 AM (6-8) 16th Ave & N. Holladay 

7:57:30 AM (6-8) 14th Ave & N. Holladay 

7:58:00 AM (6-8) 13th Ave & N. Holladay 

8:05:00 AM Broadway Middle School 

8:06:00 AM Return to Bus Garage. 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


